
Pos 

JRC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

TWN 
1 
2 

No. 

72 
12 
69 
99 
48 
14 
41 
23 
51 
98 

473 
219 

Name 

Benjamin Gloddy 
Jack Roach 
Hayden Bicknese 
Avery Dreher 
Max VanDenBrouck 
Chase Black 
Brady Fors 
Jake Vandal 
Cale Essman 
Drew Vandal 

Kris Lillegard 
Ethan Cook 

Make 

KAW 
YAM 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
YAM 
KTM 

YAM 
YAM 

Best Tm 

2:37.344 
2:37.664 
2:38.618 
2:40.994 
2:41.161 
2:47.618 
2:48.046 
2:50.144 
2:50.286 
2:53.786 

2:32.391 
2:35.297 

In Lap 

4 
5 
7 
5 
5 
4 
7 
7 
5 
5 

6 
4 

Diff 

0.320 
1.274 
3.650 
3.817 

10.274 
10.702 
12.800 
12.942 
16.442 

2.906 

Sponsor 

Landers Racing 
JR12/Westby Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
PDR Motorsports 
SportbikeTrackGear.com 
MonkeyMoto AGVSPORT 
BRB Racing 
Cycle Pros Racing 
Cale Essman Racing 
Cycle Pros Racing 

KK47 Racing 
Wrench Motorcycles 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/30/2021 10:34:13 AM 

Race Director 
Dan Argano 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

Dunlop Pre-Season Test 

TWN/JRC 

Practice 2 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:10:00 

Circuit of the Americas 3.426 miles 

3/30/2021 10:10 


